
Attachment #1

 REMUNERATION  BENEFITS 
VEHICLE/TRAVEL 

ALLOWANCE 
 OTHER 

EXPENSES  TOTAL 

 See 
Attachment #2 

Dawe, Geoffrey, Mayor 57,549.45               16,058.88       8,085.60                580.02            82,273.95       
John Abel, Deputy Mayor 27,567.05              1,695.70                2,219.05         31,481.80       
Chris Ballard 27,567.05              1,695.70                - 29,262.75       
Evelyn Buck 27,567.05              1,695.70                1,398.35         30,661.10       
Wendy Gaertner 27,567.05              1,695.70                43.26              29,306.01       
John Gallo 27,567.05              1,695.70                1,020.27         30,283.02       
Sandra Humfryes 27,567.05              1,695.70                1,325.46         30,588.21       
Paul Pirri 27,567.05              1,695.70                1,807.92         31,070.67       
Michael Thompson 27,567.05              1,695.70                2,922.74         32,185.49       

278,085.85$          16,058.88$    21,651.20$           11,317.07$     327,113.00$  

___________________________
Dan Elliott, Treasurer
March 18, 2014

Summary of Council Members' Remuneration and Expenses Paid to Elected Members in 2013

Members of Council

All remuneration and expenses were properly documented, approved and authorized by 
by-laws, and were within allocated budgets. Prepared for Council pursuant to Section 
284(1) of the Municipal Act, 2001 .



Attachment 2

 Training/ 
Seminars/ 

Conferences **  Special Events 

Out of Town 
mileage/ tolls/ 

parking 

Meals/ 
Hospitality (excl. 

alcohol) 
Alcoholic 

Beverages 
Memberships/ 
Subscriptions 

 Other 
Expenses Total 

Unallocated Pooled Budget 27,000.00        6,900.00          incl. 2,000.00          incl. 8,500.00     44,400.00        

Mayor Dawe 409.04             170.98             580.02             

Deputy Mayor Abel 2,219.05          2,219.05          

Councillor Ballard -                   

Councillor Buck 1,398.35          1,398.35          

Councillor Gaertner 15.00               28.26               43.26               

Councillor Gallo 1,020.27          1,020.27          

Councillor Humfryes 1,325.46          1,325.46          

Councillor Pirri 1,807.92          1,807.92          

Councillor Thompson 2,922.74          2,922.74          

Mayor Dawe 6,574.64          1,177.99          27.02               379.70             -                   8,159.35          

Deputy Mayor Abel 1,188.63          322.99             1,511.62          

Councillor Ballard 127.20             127.20             

Councillor Buck 1,056.05          1,056.05          

Councillor Gaertner (2.41)                (2.41)                

Councillor Gallo 532.28             127.20             659.48             

Councillor Humfryes 1,359.03          1,359.03          

Councillor Pirri -                   

Councillor Thompson 602.98             602.98             

Mayor Dawe 6,574.64          1,177.99          436.06             550.68             -                   -                    -              8,739.37          

Deputy Mayor Abel 3,407.68          322.99             -                   -                   -                   -                    -              3,730.67          

Councillor Ballard -                   127.20             -                   -                   -                   -                    -              127.20             

Councillor Buck 2,454.40          -                   -                   -                   -                   -                    -              2,454.40          

Councillor Gaertner -                   15.00               -                   25.85               -                   -                    -              40.85               

Councillor Gallo 1,552.55          127.20             -                   -                   -                   -                    -              1,679.75          

Councillor Humfryes 2,684.49          -                   -                   -                   -                   -                    -              2,684.49          

Councillor Pirri 1,807.92          -                   -                   -                   -                   -                    -              1,807.92          

Councillor Thompson 3,525.72          -                   -                   -                   -                   -                    -              3,525.72          

22,007.40        1,770.38          436.06             576.53             -                   -                    -              24,790.37        

**  includes related travel, accommodation, and provided/included meals

Note:  This report is not intended to reconcile to line account totals, as staff and administrative items have been excluded for purposes of this report.

Mayor Dawe

Deputy Mayor Abel

Councillor Ballard

Councillor Buck

Councillor Gaertner

Councillor Gallo

Councillor Humfryes

Councillor Pirri

Councillor Thompson FCM conference Vancouver, AMO conference Ottawa

Leadership for Elected Officials program (also attended AMO and FCM but was funded by the Region of York)

FCM conference Vancouver, AMO conference Ottawa

FCM conference Vancouver

FCM conference Vancouver

Total Expenses:

Total All

Training/ Seminars/ Conferences Attended

FCM conference Vancouver

FCM conference Vancouver

AMENDED March 17, 2014

Paid by Town on Behalf of Member:

Town of Aurora

Disclosure of Expenditures of Members of Council
For the period January 1 to December 31, 2013

Expenditure Budgets: (full year)

Reimbursed to Member:


